
 

Netherlands Belgium Luxembourg

New Year’s Day
Thursday 1 January

Closed Closed Closed

Good Friday
Friday 3 April

Regular service Regular service Regular service

Easter Sunday
Sunday 5 April

Closed Closed Closed

Easter Monday
Monday 6 April

Closed Closed Closed

King’s Day 
Monday 27 April 

Closed Regular service Regular service

Labour Day
Friday 1 May

Regular service Closed Closed

Remembrance Day
Monday 4 May

Regular service Regular service Regular service

Liberation Day
Tuesday 5 May

Regular service Regular service Regular service

Ascension Day
Thursday 14 May

Closed Closed Closed

Pentecost Sunday
Sunday 24 May

Closed Closed Closed

Pentecost Monday 
Monday 25 May

Closed Closed Closed

Grand Duke’s Birthday 
Tuesday 23 June

Regular service Regular service Closed

Independence Day 
Tuesday 21 July

Regular service Closed Regular service

Assumption Day 
Saturday 15 August

Closed Closed Closed

All Saints’ Day
Sunday 1 November

Closed Closed Closed

Armistice Day 
Wednesday 11 November 

Regular service Closed Regular service

Sinterklaas  
Saturday 5 December

Closed Closed Closed

Christmas Eve 
Thursday 24 December 

Early service 
Pickup until 15:00

Early service 
Pickup until 15:00

Early service 
Pickup until 15:00

Christmas Day 
Friday 25 December

Closed Closed Closed

Boxing Day 
Saturday 26 December

Closed Closed Closed

New Year’s Eve 
Thursday 31 December  

Early service 
Pickup until 15:00

Early service 
Pickup until 15:00

Early service 
Pickup until 15:00

New Year’s Day
Friday 1 January 2027

Closed Closed Closed

 

Holidays 2026 
Pickup and delivery B2B
Are you sending shipments during the holiday period? We are happy to pick them up for  
you to ensure they are delivered to your customers on time. Below you will find an overview  
of our services around the holidays in the Netherlands, Belgium, and Luxembourg.

More information
For more information, please contact your DHL representative


